

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>FA No.136 of 2024  <b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b>  <b><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Bhwnesh Joshi, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>2. None is present for the respondent.</p> <p>3. Learned counsel for the appellant submits that the matter may be finally heard.</p> <p>4. List this case on 16.03.2026 for final hearing.</p> <p>5. Meanwhile, copy of the paper book be provided to the learned counsel for the parties, as per rules.</p> <p>(Alok Mahra, J.) (Ravindra Maithani, J.)  24.12.2025</p> <p>BS</p>